NBHA SR July 7th 2011

Rank
iD
1
2D
1
2
3D
1
2
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0
0
0

Final Score Name

17.609 Bound, Pam

18.299 Pfaff, Edwin
18.371 Schmidt, Robin

18.69 Reiche, Linda
18.735 Erwin, Donald

17.366 Pfaff, Edwin
17.86 Varnes, Jeff
19.156 Skinner, Yvonne

Stock

MP Topofthewoodpile

FrenchmansRoyal CJ
Dixie

Josey
Gold N Red Breeze

Moon
Zan Par Ten me
Twister

Earnings

$48.00

$29.00
$0.00

$19.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



